Amendment No.

ADOPTED AS AMENDED (Y/N) ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION (Y/N) FAILED TO ADOPT (Y/N) WITHDRAWN (Y/N) OTHER Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: State Affairs Committee Representative Hardy offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 124-167 TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 2-8 and insert: An act relating to elections; amending s.		ADOPTED	(Y/N)
FAILED TO ADOPT WITHDRAWN OTHER Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: State Affairs Committee Representative Hardy offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 124-167 TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 2-8 and insert:		ADOPTED AS AMENDED	(Y/N)
WITHDRAWN OTHER Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: State Affairs Committee Representative Hardy offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 124-167 TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 2-8 and insert:		ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION	(Y/N)
Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: State Affairs Committee Representative Hardy offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 124-167 TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 2-8 and insert:		FAILED TO ADOPT	(Y/N)
Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: State Affairs Committee Representative Hardy offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 124-167 TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 2-8 and insert:		WITHDRAWN	(Y/N)
Representative Hardy offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 124-167 TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 2-8 and insert:		OTHER	
Representative Hardy offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 124-167 TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 2-8 and insert:			
Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 124-167 TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 2-8 and insert:	L	Committee/Subcommittee	hearing bill: State Affairs Committee
Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 124-167 TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 2-8 and insert:	2	Representative Hardy of	fered the following:
Remove lines 124-167 TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 2-8 and insert:	3		
TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 2-8 and insert:	Į.	Amendment (with ti	tle amendment)
TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 2-8 and insert:	5	Remove lines 124-1	67
TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 2-8 and insert:	5		
TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 2-8 and insert:	7		
Remove lines 2-8 and insert:	3		
	9	тіт	LE AMENDMENT
An act rolating to elections, amonding s)	Remove lines 2-8 as	nd insert:
An act relating to elections, amending s.	L	An act relating to	elections; amending s.

103317 - h7041-line124.docx

Published On: 4/18/2021 6:10:29 PM